· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>				
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVAT				FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)	
	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS				
CHEAATSH SPECE	E THE ORIGINAL AN	ID 4 COPIES WITH	THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE		
Company or Operator			Lease *Square Lake "31" Un:	Well No. 1t 4431	
TEXACO Inc. Unit Letter Section Townsh		ange 20. H	County		
P 31 -	16 - S	<u> 30-Е</u>	Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee)		
Square Lake			ion Township Re	Federal	
If well produces oil or condensate give location of tanks	Unit Letter	L	31 16 - S	30 - E	
Authorized transporter of oil X or condensat	e 📋	Address (gi	ve address to which approved copy of thi	; form is to be sent)	
Texas-New Mexico P	ipe Line Compan	y P.O.	Box 1510, Midland, Texa	S	
	s Gas Actually Con	nected? Yes_	X_No		
Authorized transporter of casing head gas X or dry gas Date Con- nected			Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Bay 1135, Ecuncer, h 7mly.		
Skelly Oil Company	NA		Day 19 Lichha May Maria	VED	
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also	explain its present dispo	sition:	RECI		
			FFB	1 2 1964	
			0.	C. C. BIA, OFFICE	
	REASON(S) FOR F	ILING (please chi			
Change in Transporte Oil	c: (check one) Dry Gas Condensate	Other (exp To pla In the ** To sho	Ownership K]** olain below) ace Dekalb Federal Well N e Square Lake "31" Unit. ow change in ownership fr Holder to TEXACO Inc.	10. 1,	
Remarks *This C-110 filed Square Lake "31"	to change the r Unit number 44	name of Deka 31, Operated	lb Federal Well No. 1, to by TEXACO Inc.) the	
The undersigned certifies that the Rules	and Regulations of the	Oil Conservation	Commission have been complied wit	h.	
Executed this th	14	February	. 19 <u>64</u> .		
OIL CONSERVATION C		By	GAL		
Approved by		Title	$\frac{247.5.C.}{E. H. Scott}$		
mL Amistre	120		District Accou	ntant	
Title	+	Company	TEXACO Inc.		
Date FEB 1 2 1964		Address F	P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, New	Mexico	
I	e in the second seco	. I			